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Alberts Jon Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2277 jalberts@whoi.edu 
Askew Tim Harbor Branch Oceanographic Inst. (772) 465-2400 X262 taskew@hboi.edu 
Banahan Susan  NOAA - Coastal Ocean Program (301) 713-3338 x148 Susan.Banahan@noaa.gov 
Bash Jack University of Rhode Island (401) 874-6554 marsup@gso.uri.edu  
Black  Lee Bermuda Biological Station for Research Inc. (441) 297-1880 X 208 lblack@bbsr.edu  
Caporelli Liz Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2277 ecaporelli@whoi.edu 
Collins John Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution 508-289-2733  jcollins@whoi.edu  
Detrick,  Robert Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-3335 rdetrick@whoi.edu 
Dufour Rose Scripps Institution of Oceanography (858) 534-2841 shipsked@ucsd.edu  
Fowler James IRIS PASSCAL Instrument Center  (505) 835-5070 jim@iris.edu 
Freitag John  Office of Naval Research (703) 696-4530 freitaj@onr.navy.mil  
Goad Linda National Science Foundation (703) 292-7706  lgoad@nsf.gov 
Hawkins Matt University of Delaware (302) 645-4341 hawkins@udel.edu 
Muller Rich Moss Landing Marine Laboratories (831) 771-3534 rmuller@mlml.calstate.edu 
Osgood Kenric NOAA (301) 713-3338  kenric.Osgood@noaa.gov 
Powell David University of Miami, RSMAS (305) 361-4832 dpowell@rsmas.miami.edu 
Prince Mike UNOLS Office  (831) 771-4410 office@unols.org 
Rabalais Steve LUMCON (985) 851-2808 srabalais@lumcon.edu 
Reap Maureen Texas A & M University (979)845-7211 mreap@ocean.tamu.edu 
Schwartz Daniel University of Washington (206) 543-5062 schwartz@ocean.washington.edu 
Tesh Braxton  Skidaway Institute of Oceanography (912) 598-2456 braxton@skio.peachnet.edu 
Tirpak Liz U.S. Department of State (202) 647-0238 TirpakEJ@state.gov 
Ustach Joe Duke/UNC Marine Laboratory (252) 504-7579 joeu@duke.edu 
Winslow Stan University of Hawaii Marine Center (808) 847-2662 swinslow@soest.hawaii.edu 
 


